
05/02/12 g-stadsmatch - Detailed Results

1/36divecalc.net/cgi-bin/divecalc?c=2011ostad.div&v=det&locale=EN&lang=en

Detailed Results

Ö-stadsmatch, J|nk|ping, 11/27/11

Women, 3 meters, Damer 3m

1. Lina Forndal, J|nk|pings SS, 1995

5233' 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 46.80 46.80 �.

105% 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 97.20 97.20 �.

205& 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 37.80 135.00 135.00 �.

305& 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 46.20 181.20 181.20 �.

405& 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 52.65 233.85 233.85

��.� �.� �.� �.�

2. Felicia Granath, Malm| KK, 1996

201% 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 29.70 29.70 29.70 �.

301% 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 63.90 63.90 �.

105% 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 103.50 103.50 �.

5134' 3 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 37.50 141.00 141.00 �.

405& 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 52.65 193.65 193.65

��.� �.� �.� �.�

3. Tina Shiriati, Malm| KK, 1997

203% 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 36.30 36.30 36.30 �.

303& 3 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 42.00 78.30 78.30 �.

403& 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 39.90 118.20 118.20 �.

103% 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 147.00 147.00 �.

5132' 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 34.65 181.65 181.65

�.� �.� �.� �.�

4. Michelle Larsson, J|nk|pings SS, 1995

301% 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 34.20 34.20 34.20 �.

203% 3 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.50 29.70 63.90 63.90 �.

403% 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 37.80 101.70 101.70 �.

105% 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.00 28.80 130.50 130.50 �.

5233' 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 36.00 166.50 166.50

��.� �.� �.� �.�

5. Klara Melander, J|nk|pings SS, 1996

201% 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.50 35.10 35.10 35.10 �.

301% 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 25.65 60.75 60.75 �.

5211$ 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 42.00 102.75 102.75 �.

105& 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 36.30 139.05 139.05 �.

405& 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.00 24.30 163.35 163.35
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��.� �.� �.� �.�6. Ellen Ek, Malm| KK, 1997

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 �.

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 2.0 2.0 6.00 12.60 50.40 50.40 �.

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 24.00 74.40 74.40 �.

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.00 26.40 100.80 100.80 �.

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 36.00 136.80 136.80

��.� �.� �.� �.�

Judges

1. B6K

2. J66

3. LA66

Detailed Results

Ö-stadsmatch, J|nk|ping, 11/26/11

Women, platform, Damer H|ga Hopp

1. Felicia Granath, Malm| KK, 1996

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 42.90 42.90 42.90 �.

612B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 35.70 78.60 78.60 �.

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.00 31.50 110.10 110.10 �.

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.50 42.90 153.00 153.00 �.

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.00 43.20 196.20 196.20

��.� �.� �.� �.�

2. Michelle Larsson, J|nk|pings SS, 1995

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 �.

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 37.05 63.45 63.45 �.

105C 7.5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 42.90 106.35 106.35 �.

405C 10 2.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 18.00 45.00 151.35 151.35 �.

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.50 39.60 190.95 190.95

��.� �.� �.� �.�

3. Ellen Ek, Malm| KK, 1997

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 39.60 39.60 39.60 �.

5132D 5 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 42.90 82.50 82.50 �.

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 34.65 117.15 117.15 �.

203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 34.50 151.65 151.65 �.

105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 36.00 187.65 187.65

��.� �.� �.� �.�

4. Elin Åstr|m, SIK G|teborg, 1996

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 �.



05/02/12 g-stadsmatch - Detailed Results

3/36divecalc.net/cgi-bin/divecalc?c=2011ostad.div&v=det&locale=EN&lang=en

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 55.20 55.20 4.301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.00 25.50 80.70 80.70 4.

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 13.50 29.70 110.40 110.40 4.

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 24.30 134.70 134.70

�.� 5.2 5.0 5.5

Judges

1. 76NEP

2. PO6
3. 76666

Detailed Results

Ö-stadsmatch, J|nk|ping, 11/26/11

Pojkar C 3m

1. Erik Gundersen, Malm| KK, 1998

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 32.40 32.40 32.40 2.

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 28.50 60.90 60.90 1.

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 3.5 10.50 22.05 82.95 82.95 1.

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.50 16.80 99.75 99.75 2.

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 10.50 21.00 120.75 120.75 3.

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.50 23.10 143.85 143.85 2.

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.00 36.00 179.85 179.85 2.

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 19.50 42.90 222.75 222.75

15.� 4.� 5.1 4.4

2. Elias Aronsson, SK Poseidon, 1997

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 33.15 33.15 33.15 1.

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 24.30 57.45 57.45 3.

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.00 23.40 80.85 80.85 2.

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.00 22.50 103.35 103.35 1.

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 30.00 133.35 133.35 1.

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 28.50 161.85 161.85 1.

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 19.95 181.80 181.80 1.

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 16.50 36.30 218.10 218.10

14.3 5.4 5.1 4.�

3. Christoffer Sladin, S|dertälje SS Team Stockholm, 1999

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 26.40 26.40 4.

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 51.90 51.90 4.

301C 3 1.8 3.5 2.5 3.5 10.50 18.90 70.80 70.80 4.

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 28.50 99.30 99.30 3.

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 12.00 24.00 123.30 123.30 2.




































































